THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bhupen Chambers, Ground Floor, Unit 1 Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

 Tel: +91 22 4050 9999
 •
 Fax: +91 22 4050 9900

 CIN: L31100MH1936PLC002497
 E-mail: milan@cifco.in

July 22, 2019

The Secretary, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 501622

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June 2019

We herewith enclose a Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 received from M/s. Sharex Dynamics (India) Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our company

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully For Amalgamated Electricity Company Limited

Milan I

Director DIN: 00062453



Date : 06-07-2019

To, The Compliance Officer/ Company Secretary THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY CO LTD. 17-B HORNIMAN CIRCLE FORT MUMBAI PIN CODE - 400023.

- Sub : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quater ended 30-06-2019.
- Ref: Security Code 501622 ISIN : INE492N01014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby certify that the securities received for demateralization have been mutilatec and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted n our records as the registered owner within 30 days of receipt of certificate of security and the details are furnished to the stock exchange.

Ne request you to take this information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For SHAREX DYNAMIC (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

Baling

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

Note : You are requested to inform Depositorie(s) and Stock Exchange(s) wherever you security are listed accordingly.